
Sunday, July 2 Ricky Willmann

Sunday, July 9 Robert Weismiller

Sunday, July 16 David Meglio

Sunday, July 23 Vickie Molitor

Sunday, July 30 Steve Carlsen

Sunday, August 6 Ricky Willmann

Sunday, August 13 Robert Weismiller

Sunday, August 20 David Meglio

Sunday, August 27 Vickie Molitor

Sunday, September 3 Ricky Willmann

Sunday, September 10 Steve Carlsen

Sunday, September 17 Robert Weismiller

Sunday, September 24 David Meglio

  

LIVE STREAM
July 1 through September 30, 2023


